10" Annual Nancy Tokaryk
Memorial Golf Tournament

Date:

Lost Creek Golf Club

Thursday, June 22, 2023 (rain or shine)

Schedule: 8:00am Registration

8:30am Shotgun Start

Hole contests for men and women. Bring some cash for the 50-50 Draw

Teams of four - scramble format. Join as an individual and we’ll place

Location: Lost Creek Golf Club, Sackville, NS
Contests:
and Putting Contest
Format:
you on a team
Cost:

$100 per person (Non-refundable but transferable if you can find a

substitute.)
Includes:

e Two complimentary power carts per team

18 holes

Application Deadline: June 8, 2023

Donation to the Nancy Tokaryk Memorial Fund
Meal / boxed lunch no longer included due to increased cost.

Sponsorships & prizes welcome. Contact Susan Beazley at susan.beazley@gmail.com

PAST WINNERS OF THE SCHOLARSHIP

2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

Rita Morley (Lockview / SFX)

Christine Campbell (Citadel/ U of Ireland)
Hope Goddard (JL llsley / Acadia)
Allison Gray (Auburn / Acadia)

Jessica Kimber (Prince Andrew / Dalhousie)
Sophie Kinley (Citadel / Queens)
Dominique Little (Sackville / SMU)
Gabrielle Bezanson (Armbrae / Carleton)
Martha Avery (Cole Harbour / SMU)
Emma Rafuse (Citadel / Acadia)

Allison Withrow (Sackville / SMU)

Arielle Mountain (JL lisley / Acadia)

2021

2022

Bridgid Gallagher (Citadel / UPEI).

Chloe Sinnott (Sackville / York)

Zoey Tilford (Lockview / SFX)

Frida Kaeubler-Delong (Citadel HS / Dalhousie)
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10" Annual Nancy Tokaryk
Memorial Golf Tournament

Tournament Team/Player Registration Form

To ensure that we can contact you regarding tee-times and other issues, please complete ALL information

for each player below.

Player #1 Name:

Telephone: (h)

Email (required):

(cell)

Player #2 Name:

Telephone: (h)

Email (required):

(cell)

Player #3 Name:
Telephone: (h)

Email (required):

(cell)

Player #4 Name:
Telephone: (h)

Email (required):

(cell)

Players @ $100 = $$0

Payments:

Please make your cheque payable to: Nancy Tokaryk Memorial Fund and mail it to:

Mario DeMello OR
507-405 Larry Uteck Blvd.,
Halifax NS B3M 0G8

Questions:

Anne MacKinnon

Tel: 902-861-3948
annemackin@bellaliant.net

send by eTransfer to
Tel: 902-497-1150
mario@demello.ca

(no password required)
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